
Tufts (3-0-0) -vs- Plymouth State (2-3-0)
9/13/2015 at Plymouth, N.H. (Arold Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 57:08 (YELLOW), #3 Yani Stancioff (PSU)   70:35 (YELLOW), #8 Erik Ljunglof (PSU)   75:02 (YELLOW), #27 Ted
Karlstrand (PSU)   

Date: 9/13/2015
Attendance: 125
Stadium: Arold Field
Officials: Scorer, PSU SID   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Tufts 0 1 1
Plymouth State 0 0 0

Tufts 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

5 Connor Schaible 0 0 0 0 34
6 Zach Halliday 2 1 1 0 90
10 Gaston Becherano 3 2 0 0 38
11 Daniel Sullivan 1 1 0 0 90
13 Jason Kayne 2 1 0 0 36
14 Connor Brown 1 1 0 0 34
21 Monil Patel 0 0 0 1 72
22 Conor Coleman 0 0 0 0 90
23 Rui Pinheiro 3 0 0 0 39
24 Nathan Majumder 3 0 0 0 73

GK 30 Scott Greenwood 0 0 0 0 90
Substitutes

2 Christian Zazzali 0 0 0 0 18
3 Malcolm Steele 0 0 0 0 0
4 Kevin Lawson 1 0 0 0 56
9 Dexter Eichhorst 1 1 0 0 0
15 Kevin Halliday 4 2 0 0 52
16 Tyler Kulcsar 0 0 0 0 56
18 Jarod Glover 1 0 0 0 17
26 Scott Sclar 0 0 0 0 54
27 Matt Zinner 0 0 0 0 56

Totals 22 9 1 1 995

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
30 Scott Greenwood 90:00 0 1

Totals 0 1

Plymouth State 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Felix Lindeberg 0 0 0 0 90
9 Nick Rutherford 1 0 0 0 83
11 Christian Paradis 0 0 0 0 78
14 Nate Roberts 0 0 0 0 54
15 Connor Noe 0 0 0 0 90
18 Micah Peterson 0 0 0 0 90
19 Jesper Fredholm 0 0 0 0 90
22 Mason Cliche 0 0 0 0 39
24 Alex Herbert 1 1 0 0 82
25 Juan Rivera 0 0 0 0 90
27 Ted Karlstrand 0 0 0 0 78

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 1 0 0 0
3 Yani Stancioff 0 0 0 0 23
7 Graham Hughes 0 0 0 0 14
8 Erik Ljunglof 0 0 0 0 62
21 Senad Mehmedovic 0 0 0 0 7
23 Viktor Nilsson 0 0 0 0 16

Totals 2 2 0 0 986

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Felix Lindeberg 90:00 1 5

TM TEAM 0:00 0 3
Totals 1 8

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Tufts 14 8 22
Plymouth State 2 0 2

Saves By Period
Tufts 2 0 2
Plymouth State 5 3 8

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Tufts 8 5 13
Plymouth State 2 1 3

Fouls By Period
Tufts 8 5 13
Plymouth State 10 12 22

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
57:29 TUFTS Zach Halliday Monil Patel Header off corner kick



Time Play By Play
00:00 Scott Greenwood at goalie for Tufts.
00:00 Felix Lindeberg at goalie for Plymouth State.
01:09 Offside against Tufts.
02:12 Corner kick by TUFTS Rui Pinheiro [02:12].
02:44 Shot by TUFTS Rui Pinheiro WIDE.
02:52 Corner kick by TUFTS Monil Patel [02:52].
03:24 Shot by TUFTS Daniel Sullivan, SAVE TEAM.
04:14 Header Shot by TUFTS Jason Kayne HIGH.
-- Foul on Tufts.
06:11 Shot by PSU OWN GOAL, SAVE Team.
06:26 Corner kick by PSU Juan Rivera [06:26].
06:33 Corner kick by PSU Juan Rivera [06:33].
-- Foul on Tufts.
10:40 Shot by PSU Nick Rutherford WIDE.
13:45 Corner kick by TUFTS Monil Patel [13:45].
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
-- Foul on Tufts.
-- Foul on Tufts.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
19:14 Shot by TUFTS Rui Pinheiro HIGH.
20:08 Offside against Plymouth State.
21:12 Shot by TUFTS Gaston Becherano WIDE.
22:30 Shot by TUFTS Zach Halliday WIDE.
22:42 Corner kick by TUFTS Monil Patel [22:42].
23:17 Header Shot by TUFTS Nathan Majumder HIGH.
23:24 TUFTS substitution: Kevin Halliday for Gaston Becherano.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
25:22 PENALTY KICK by TUFTS Nathan Majumder WIDE.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
26:10 Shot by TUFTS Connor Brown, SAVE TEAM.
26:23 Corner kick by TUFTS Monil Patel [26:23].
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
27:54 Shot by TUFTS Jason Kayne, SAVE Felix Lindeberg.
28:08 PSU substitution: Erik Ljunglof for Nate Roberts.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
-- Foul on Tufts.
30:59 Shot by TUFTS Kevin Halliday, SAVE Felix Lindeberg.
31:11 Corner kick by TUFTS Rui Pinheiro [31:11].
31:32 Offside against Tufts.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
-- Foul on Tufts.
34:27 TUFTS substitution: Kevin Lawson for Rui Pinheiro.
34:27 TUFTS substitution: Matt Zinner for Connor Schaible.
34:27 TUFTS substitution: Tyler Kulcsar for Connor Brown.
34:27 PSU substitution: Yani Stancioff for Mason Cliche.
35:25 Shot by TUFTS Kevin Halliday HIGH.
36:27 TUFTS substitution: Scott Sclar for Jason Kayne.
37:19 Shot by TUFTS Dexter Eichhorst, SAVE Felix Lindeberg.
37:31 Corner kick by TUFTS Scott Sclar [37:31].
38:00 Shot by TUFTS Kevin Lawson WIDE.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
-- Foul on Tufts.
41:42 Corner kick by TUFTS Monil Patel [41:42].
-- Foul on Tufts.
43:03 Shot by PSU Alex Herbert, SAVE Scott Greenwood.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:27 Offside against Tufts.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.



48:19 Offside against Tufts.
-- Foul on Tufts.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
52:02 Header Shot by TUFTS Nathan Majumder WIDE.
52:57 PSU substitution: Mason Cliche for Alex Herbert.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
54:43 Corner kick by TUFTS Monil Patel [54:43].
-- Foul on Tufts.
57:08 Yellow card on PSU Yani Stancioff.
57:08 PSU substitution: Alex Herbert for Yani Stancioff.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
57:08 Corner kick by TUFTS Monil Patel [57:08].
57:29 Header GOAL by TUFTS Zach Halliday (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Monil Patel, goal number 1 for season.

Tufts 1, Plymouth State 0
-- *Header off corner kick
57:29 TUFTS substitution: Christian Zazzali for Monil Patel.
57:29 TUFTS substitution: Kevin Halliday for Gaston Becherano.
57:29 PSU substitution: Nate Roberts for Mason Cliche.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
62:18 Shot by TUFTS Rui Pinheiro WIDE.
62:31 TUFTS substitution: Jarod Glover for Nathan Majumder.
62:31 TUFTS substitution: Tyler Kulcsar for Rui Pinheiro.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
69:29 Shot by TUFTS Kevin Halliday HIT POST.
70:35 Yellow card on PSU Erik Ljunglof.
70:37 Shot by TUFTS Kevin Halliday, SAVE TEAM.
70:52 TUFTS substitution: Matt Zinner for Connor Schaible.
70:52 PSU substitution: Graham Hughes for Nick Rutherford.
71:16 Corner kick by TUFTS Kevin Halliday [71:16].
73:05 Offside against Tufts.
74:09 TUFTS substitution: Kevin Lawson for Connor Brown.
74:09 PSU substitution: Viktor Nilsson for Alex Herbert.
75:02 Yellow card on PSU Ted Karlstrand.
-- Foul on Plymouth State Ted Karlstrand.
75:40 Shot by TUFTS Jarod Glover WIDE RIGHT.
75:48 TUFTS substitution: Monil Patel for Christian Zazzali.
75:48 TUFTS substitution: Gaston Becherano for Kevin Halliday.
-- Foul on Tufts.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
77:41 PSU substitution: Alex Herbert for Ted Karlstrand.
77:41 PSU substitution: Nick Rutherford for Christian Paradis.
-- Foul on Tufts.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
79:45 TUFTS substitution: Nathan Majumder for Jarod Glover.
81:09 Header Shot by TUFTS Gaston Becherano, SAVE Felix Lindeberg.
82:41 Corner kick by TUFTS Monil Patel [82:41].
83:07 PSU substitution: Senad Mehmedovic for Nate Roberts.
84:58 Corner kick by TUFTS Monil Patel [84:58].
85:05 PSU substitution: Juan Rivera for Graham Hughes.
85:05 TUFTS substitution: Rui Pinheiro for Malcolm Steele.
85:40 Offside against Tufts.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
87:15 Shot by TUFTS Gaston Becherano, SAVE Felix Lindeberg.
-- Foul on Tufts.
89:32 Corner kick by PSU Alex Herbert [89:32].
90:00 End of period [90:00].


